$35,000 - 1649 Michel Street, Shreveport

MLS® #21034277

$35,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,800 sqft
Residential on 0.21 Acres

Hill Crest Sub, Shreveport, LA

Investors....Bring your vision and tool box! This
canvas is ready for your creativity to bring it
back to life! Will be a great income producing
asset perfect to add to your growing portfolio.

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

21034277
$35,000

4

2.00

2

2,800

0.21

1960
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Utilities

1649 Michel Street
Hill Crest Sub
Shreveport

Caddo

LA

71108-2331

City Water




Garages Driveway

Interior

Interior Features  Other

School Information

District Caddo PSB

Listing Details
Listing Agent Brian Smith
Listing Office Keller Williams Northwest

Users may not reproduce or redistribute the data found on this site. The data is for viewing purposes only. Data is
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